Worker Training Grant Application Award Selections - State Fiscal Year 2022 Q4
Workers Trained: 677

Total Awarded: $314,779

Company Name

District

Grant
Amount

Workers

Training

Training Provider

Nixers Distilled Spirits LLC
Neogen Corporation
Rosenbauer Aerials, LLC

Hydro Optimization & Automatic
Solutions Inc
Camaco

Falewitch Construction Services
Jet Linx Aviation LLC

Access Bank

Distribution Management
Parker Hannifin-McCook

Parker Hannifin-Alliance
Central Velley Agriculture
Levander’s Body Shop
Plumber’s Local 16

Northeast Nebraska Community Action

Program
Valley County Health System

CHI Health
Steamfitters & Plumbers LU464

Greater NE Joint Apprenticeship
Associated Builders & Contractors

United Way of Midlands (JAG)

—_—

w W N NN

3
Statewide
Apprenticeship

Non profit

Non profit
Non profit

Apprenticeship

Apprenticeship
Apprenticeship
Non profit

$2,691
$22,900

$820

$1,458
$36,000
$4,500
$51,000
$8,100
$15,000
$6,200
$7,500
$21,963.27
$13,099.98
$22,880
$3,000
$1,572
$595
$60,000

$15,000
$4,500
$16,000

112

34
35

12
51
40

120

230

15
75
27

Master Distillery
Leadership Development

First Responder

Programmable Logic Control

Advance Manufacturing Design
Construction Executive Leadership

Flight Dispatcher
Franklin Covey “Change”
Integrated Pipeline Program
OJT Plant Quality Manager
OJT HVAC/Maintenance
CDL training
I-Car
Apprenticeship

FISH! Philosophy

Wound Care
Rehabilitation of the Injured Runner

Apprenticeship

Apprenticeship
Apprenticeship-OSHA training
JAG Programming

Moonshine University
SECC

Compliance Safety

SECC

CCC
FMI Corporation

UNO

Franklin Covey

NE Development Labs

Parker Hannifin

Parker Hannifin
CVA

I-Car Web Based

Plumber’s Local

Charthouse Learning

Wound Care-web based

Institute of Clinical Excellence

Steamfitters & Plumbers
LLU464
Greater NE Joint
Apprenticeship
Compliance Safety

Project Harmony, Ken
Blanchard



