Worker Training Grant Application Award Selections - State Fiscal Year 2022 Q4

Total Awarded: \$314,779

Workers Trained: 677

Company Name	District	Grant Amount	Workers	Training	Training Provider
Nixers Distilled Spirits LLC	1	\$2,691	2	Master Distillery	Moonshine University
Neogen Corporation	1	\$22,900	10	Leadership Development	SECC
Rosenbauer Aerials, LLC	1	\$820	6	First Responder	Compliance Safety
Hydro Optimization & Automatic Solutions Inc	1	\$1,458	2	Programmable Logic Control	SECC
Camaco	1	\$36,000	112	Advance Manufacturing Design	CCC
Falewitch Construction Services	1	\$4,500	1	Construction Executive Leadership	FMI Corporation
Jet Linx Aviation LLC	2	\$51,000	34	Flight Dispatcher	UNO
Access Bank	2	\$8,100	35	Franklin Covey "Change"	Franklin Covey
Distribution Management	2	\$15,000	1	Integrated Pipeline Program	NE Development Labs
Parker Hannifin-McCook	3	\$6,200	1	OJT Plant Quality Manager	Parker Hannifin
Parker Hannifin-Alliance	3	\$7,500	1	OJT HVAC/Maintenance	Parker Hannifin
Central Velley Agriculture	3	\$21,963.27	12	CDL training	CVA
Levander's Body Shop	Statewide	\$13,099.98	51	I-Car	I-Car Web Based
Plumber's Local 16	Apprenticeship	\$22,880	40	Apprenticeship	Plumber's Local
Northeast Nebraska Community Action Program	Non profit	\$3,000	120	FISH! Philosophy	Charthouse Learning
Valley County Health System	Non profit	\$1,572	1	Wound Care	Wound Care-web based
CHI Health	Non profit	\$595	1	Rehabilitation of the Injured Runner	Institute of Clinical Excellence
Steamfitters & Plumbers LU464	Apprenticeship	\$60,000	230	Apprenticeship	Steamfitters & Plumbers LLU464
Greater NE Joint Apprenticeship	Apprenticeship	\$15,000	15	Apprenticeship	Greater NE Joint Apprenticeship
Associated Builders & Contractors	Apprenticeship	\$4,500	75	Apprenticeship-OSHA training	Compliance Safety
United Way of Midlands (JAG)	Non profit	\$16,000	27	JAG Programming	Project Harmony, Ken Blanchard